
Pos. Giocatore 1° Giro 2° Giro Tot. Netto

1° BARTOLINI DARIO 30 34 64

2° PAPI GABRIELE 31 31 62

3° BISCEGLIA ANTONELLO 26 27 53

USAI FRANCO 26 27 53

MILONE NICOLA 28 25 53

6° FALESSI FEDERICO 21 31 52

7° D'APOLITO NICOLE AGNESE 21 28 49

FIORE DANIELE 26 23 49

9° BAGAGLINI TIZIANA 20 27 47

MASTROGIUSEPPE MASSIMO 22 25 47

DI NUCCI PIETRO 29 18 47

12° BOVA MASSIMO 20 26 46

13° BAGNOLI GIANLUCA 23 22 45

BELLACCI PAOLO 28 17 45

15° STORTINI ALESSANDRO 22 22 44

16° AQUILI PIERO 21 22 43

BARRA RICCARDO 21 22 43

SCANNI MICHELE 22 21 43

MARCHETTI GIANMARIA 22 21 43

20° DI VINCENZO ROBERTO 17 25 42

BIVONA SILVIA 20 22 42

GAVIGLIA ALESSANDRO 26 16 42

23° CASELLI MARCELLO 20 21 41

BROGLIA STEFANO 22 19 41

25° BARBIERI ELEONORA 17 23 40
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KRUTSCH RAINER 22 18 40

27° GENTILINI ROBERTO JR 17 22 39

RUBEN FRANCO 17 22 39

BRITA MATTIA 20 19 39

CICERO VINCENZO 20 19 39

PERIN STEFANO 22 17 39

32° GENTILINI GIANROBERTO 14 23 37

DA BASSO STEFANO 21 16 37

34° MONETA AUGUSTO 14 22 36

35° PAOLETTI LUIGINA 15 20 35

ORAZI MASSIMO 23 12 35

37° SVENDSEN KRISTIAN 35 35

38° LAURETTI FILIPPO 34 34

SVENDSEN AMBER LEE 34 34

USAI NICOLA 34 34

RICCERI MICHELE 18 16 34

ADDABBO LUDOVICO 34 34

43° ALESSANDRINI ANGELO 16 17 33

44° PEDEMONTI GIUSEPPE 14 18 32

CILIA COSTANTINO 15 17 32

VERDUCCI LORENZO 16 16 32

47° CHERUBINI LUCA 11 20 31

PASTORE GIANNI 11 20 31

ANGELUCCI ANDREA 14 17 31

CASULE SANDRO 14 17 31

PEPE CRISTIAN 18 13 31

52° MILITO FEDERICO 30 33 30

OPERTI LUCA 14 16 30

VALENTE MICHELE 17 13 30

55° USAI CLAUDIO 26 32 29



PIOL FABRIZIO 29 29

BOVA LUCA 29 25 29

QUATTRONE ROBERTO 13 16 29

KRUTSCH ANN KATHRIN 15 14 29

60° DELL'AQUILA ALESSANDRO 12 16 28

TUFO MAURIZIO 13 15 28

BALLERINI MAURIZIO 14 14 28

BUCCHIARONE NORBERTO 17 11 28

64° SCARANO EMANUELE 11 16 27

MAUTI STEFANO 14 13 27

ANSELMI FABRIZIO 16 11 27

67° ALVITI VALTER 13 13 26

GRIPPA ALBERTO MARIA 16 10 26

PEPE SIMONE 17 9 26

70° PITZALIS FERRUCCI 12 13 25

DE MICHELI ORLANDO ANDREA 25 25

72° DALIPI RIGERS 24 24

73° MANAI PAOLO 9 14 23

74° DE ANGELIS FABRIZIO 22 22

PIREDDA ROBERTO 22 22

PROIETTI CARLO 22 22



Pos. Giocatore 1° Giro 2° Giro Tot. Netto

1° PAPI GABRIELE 37 38 75

2° BARTOLINI DARIO 35 38 73

3° FIORE DANIELE 38 35 73

4° FALESSI FEDERICO 31 41 72

5° D'APOLITO NICOLE AGNESE 30 39 69

6° BAGAGLINI TIZIANA 29 39 68

MASTROGIUSEPPE MASSIMO 32 36 68

8° USAI CLAUDIO 32 35 67

9° BOVA MASSIMO 31 35 66

10° MILITO FEDERICO 31 34 65

11° GAVIGLIA ALESSANDRO 38 25 63

12° STORTINI ALESSANDRO 31 31 62

BELLACCI PAOLO 37 25 62

14° BARBIERI ELEONORA 27 34 61

BISCEGLIA ANTONELLO 30 31 61

BROGLIA STEFANO 31 30 61

17° SCANNI MICHELE 30 30 60

18° GENTILINI GIANROBERTO 24 35 59

USAI FRANCO 29 30 59

20° MONETA AUGUSTO 22 33 55

GENTILINI ROBERTO JR 27 28 55

DI NUCCI PIETRO 33 22 55

23° CICERO VINCENZO 24 24 48

24° LAURETTI FILIPPO 38 38

SVENDSEN KRISTIAN 38 38

26° ADDABBO LUDOVICO 35 35

27° PIOL FABRIZIO 34 34

SVENDSEN AMBER LEE 34 34
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29° DE ANGELIS FABRIZIO 33 33

USAI NICOLA 33 33

31° PIREDDA ROBERTO 32 32

32° DALIPI RIGERS 30 30

33° SANTONI MARCELLO 29 29

DE MICHELI ORLANDO ANDREA 29 29

35° D'ASCENZI MARIA BEATRICE 26 26

36° CIAMPINI GIORGIO 24 24

PENNACCHIA ENRICO 24 24



Pos. Giocatore 1° Giro 2° Giro Tot. Netto

1° CASELLI MARCELLO 41 39 80

2° BOVA LUCA 42 37 79

3° BARRA RICCARDO 36 39 75

BAGNOLI GIANLUCA 39 36 75

MILONE NICOLA 41 34 75

6° CASULE SANDRO 36 38 74

7° RICCERI MICHELE 37 36 73

8° BIVONA SILVIA 34 37 71

9° DELL'AQUILA ALESSANDRO 32 37 69

PERIN STEFANO 36 33 69

PEPE SIMONE 38 31 69

12° DI VINCENZO ROBERTO 30 38 68

SCARANO EMANUELE 30 38 68

PAOLETTI LUIGIA 32 36 68

MARCHETTI GIANMARIA 34 34 68

KRUTSCH RAINER 36 32 68

17° AQUILI PIERO 32 35 67

18° VALENTE MICHELE 33 33 66

BRITA MATTIA 34 32 66

20° ANSELMI FABRIZIO 36 29 65

PEPE CRISTIAN 36 29 65

ORAZI MASSIMO 39 26 65

23° VERDUCCI LORENZO 32 32 64

24° CHERUBINI LUCA 26 37 63

RUBEN FRANCO 29 34 63

CILIA COSTANTINO 30 33 63

27° MAUTI STEFANO 32 30 62

DA BASSO STEFANO 35 27 62

Gran Premio di Ferragosto - 2a Categoria



29° TUFO MAURIZIO 29 32 61

30° PEDEMONTI GIUSEPPE 27 33 60

31° OPERTI LUCA 28 31 59

ALVITI VALTER 29 30 59

33° ANGELUCCI ANDREA 26 32 58

34° PIANI MANUELA 27 30 57

ALESSANDRINI ANGELO 28 29 57

36° BALLERINI MAURIZIO 27 29 56

GRIPPA ALBERTO MARIA 29 27 56

38° PASTORE GIANNI 22 31 53

39° KRUTSCH URSULA 22 30 52

SAVINI IGINO 28 24 52

41° MANAI PAOLO 23 28 51

42° DE SANTIS GAETANO ALESSIO 22 27 49

43° PITZALIS FRANCESCO 21 26 47

44° CARUSO RICCARDO 36 36

45° LEVA FABRIZIO 21 14 35

46° GAMBONI GILBERTO 34 34

47° BUCCHI MARIO 33 33

PALOMBA MARCO 33 33

TORRICELLA LEONARDO 33 33

50° DI MARTINO DOMENICO 32 32

51° DI DOMENICO GIANLUCA 31 31

GABRIELLI ENRICO 31 31

GABRIELLI ENRICO 31 31

TATANGELI ROBERTO 31 31

TATANGELI ROBERTO 31 31

56° CHERUBINI ANGELICA 30 30

DE VITA ROY 30 30

FERRRETTI ANDREA 30 30



LOPPI FABIO 30 30

60° CAMILLI EMILIANO 29 29

MURIANA GIANLUCA 29 29

62° CAPPARONI GASPARE 28 28

D'ONORIO GIOACCHINO 28 28

VANI MIRKO 28 28

65° AGNIFILI EZIO 27 27

CATALDI ROSSANO 27 27

67° FOMEZ PIETRO 26 26

68° NARDONE CRISTIAN 24 24

69° DENTINI MIRIAM 21 21

70° MARIOLA MASSIMO 15 15



Pos. Giocatore 1° Giro 2° Giro Tot. Netto

1° PANDOLFI CRISTINA 38 38 76

2° KRUTSCH ANN KATHRIN 40 34 74

3° QUATTRONE ROBERTO 31 39 70

4° BUCCHIARONE NORBERTO 36 31 67

5° D'AMORE FAUSTO 34 32 66

6° CIRELLI ANGELA VITTORIA 27 37 64

7° SIST ALESSANDRA 25 36 61

OLIVERI VINCENZO 28 33 61

9° SCANDARIATO SILVIA 25 33 58

10° DENDI PATRIZIO 24 33 57

11° ERNESTI PAOLA 24 31 55

12° PEREZ ALESSIO 28 21 49

13° DE DONNO MARIO ORLANDO 28 18 46

14° MORELLO RICCARDO 25 19 44

ZITELLI ARMANDO 44 44

16° CASTELLANO AURORA 37 37

17° DE SIMONE OUN DEN 32 32

18° DUCCI MARIA PIA 30 30

19° TIRAVIA TULLIO 29 29

20° GIANGIULIO 28 28

21° MARI ERIKA 27 27

MINGHETTI MASSIMO 27 27

23° TOZZI RICCARDO 26 26

PINNA ROSANNA 26 26

25° PEYRON BERNARDINO 25 25

26° LEGATO ANTONIO 24 24

RICCO EDUARDO 24 24

28° DI MARZO RAFFAELE 23 23
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SPINELLI PAOLO 23 23

30° SILVESTRI LUCA 22 22

31° DE CIANTIS FRANCESCO 20 20

32° CARBONE GENNARO 18 18

33° GALASTRI MASSIMILIANO 13 13

34° BELLLI GLORIA 6 6


